

NHC FOODS LTD

(Government Recognised Two Star Export House)

An ISO 22000:2005 Certified Company
CIN : L15122GJ1992PLC076277
GSTIN :- 27AAACM3032B1Z6



August 11, 2023

To,
The Listing/Compliance Department
BSE Limited
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,
Dalal Street,
Mumbai – 400001
SCRIP CODE: 517554

Dear Sir,

Sub: Newspaper Publication of Financial Results

Ref: Regulation 30 and 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015

Please find enclosed herewith copies of the newspaper publication of the Un-Audited Financial Results for the Quarter ended June 30, 2023, published in below mentioned newspapers:

1. The Financial Express (in English) on August 11, 2023
2. The Financial Express (in Gujarati) on August 11, 2023

A copy of the advertisement is also available on the website of the Company – www.nhcgroupp.com.

You are requested to take the same on records.

Thanking you,

Yours Faithfully,

For NHC FOODS LIMITED

APOORVA SHAH
CHAIRMAN & MANAGING DIRECTOR
DIN : 00573184

CALLISTA INDUSTRIES LIMITED
(Formerly known as CHPL Industries Limited)
Registered Office: 44 Empire Square, Opp. Vidhyabharti College, Baben, Ta- Bardoli, Bardoli Surat GJ 394602
CIN: L65921GJ1989PLC098109, E-mail: chplindustries@gmail.com

EXTRACT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE, 2023

(Rs. in Lakhs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	3 Months Ended	Year to date figure for current year ended	Corresponding 3 months ended in the previous year
		30.06.2023 (Unaudited)	31.03.2023 (Audited)	30.06.2022 (Unaudited)
1.	Total Income from Operations	-	-	-
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(7.80)	(0.18)	(0.72)
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(7.80)	(0.18)	(0.72)
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(7.80)	(0.18)	(0.72)
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(7.80)	(0.18)	(0.72)
6.	Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs. 5/-)	304.66	304.66	304.66
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-
8.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 5/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)			
	1. Basic:	(0.25)	(0.01)	(0.02)
	2. Diluted:	(0.25)	(0.01)	(0.02)

Notes:
1. The aforementioned results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on August, 10, 2023.
2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly & year to date financial results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly & year to date financial results are available on the Stock Exchange websites i.e. (<https://www.bseindia.com/>) and on company's website www.chplindustries.com

For and on behalf of
Callista Industries Limited
(Formerly Known as CHPL Industries Limited)

Sd/-
Rashmi Ravi Sharma
Managing Director
DIN: 06618645

Date: 10.08.2023
Place: Surat

OMKARA ASSETS RECONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED
Regd. Office: 9, M.P. Nagar, 1st Street, Kungu Nagar Extn, Trupur, 641607 Ph No. 04212221144
Corporate Office: Kohinor Square, 47th Floor, N. C. Kelkar Marg, R. G. Gadkar Chowk, Dadar (West), Mumbai - 400028 Tel: 022-26544000

PUBLIC NOTICE FOR E-AUCTION FOR SALE OF IMMOVABLE PROPERTY
DATE OF E-AUCTION : 31 August 2023.

E-Auction Sale Notice for Sale of Immovable Assets under the Securitisation and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002 read with provision to Rule 8 (6) of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002. Notice is hereby given to the public in general and in particular to the Borrower (s)/ Guarantor (s)/ Mortgagee (s) that the below described immovable property (Secured asset (s)) mortgaged/ charged to the Secured Creditor i.e. Omkara Assets Reconstruction Pvt Ltd. (OARPL) which is a company incorporated under the provisions of the Companies Act, 1956, and duly registered with Reserve Bank of India (RBI) as an Asset Reconstruction Company under Section 3 of the Securitisation And Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002 (54 of 2002) ("The SARFAESI Act, 2002"); having CIN No U67100TZ2014PTC020363 and its registered office at 9, M.P. Nagar, 1st Street, Kungu Nagar Extn, Trupur, 641607 and Corporate office at Kohinor Square, 47th Floor, N. C. Kelkar Marg, R. G. Gadkar Chowk, Dadar (West), Mumbai - 400028, acting in its capacity as Trustee of Omkara PS-26/2021-22 Trust. It has acquired all rights, titles & interest of the entire outstanding of Borrower(s)/Co-borrower(s)/ Mortgagee(s) along with the underlying securities from Poonawalla Housing Finance Ltd. (PHFL) (formerly known as Magna Housing Finance Ltd. [MHFL]) under section 5 of Securitisation and Reconstruction of Financial Asset and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002 vide Assignment Agreement dated 30-09-2021.

Further, the physical possession of the secured asset (s) has been taken by the Authorized Officer of Secured Creditor and the said asset (s) will be sold on "As is where is", "As is what is", and "Whatever there is" basis on below mentioned date, for recovery of the below mentioned dues due to Secured Creditor from Below mentioned Borrower(s)/ Guarantor(s)/ Mortgagee(s). The Reserve Price, Earnest Money Deposit (EMD) and other details are mentioned below.

Name of Borrower and Co-borrower	Description of Immovable property	Outstanding Dues in Rs.	Date of Demand Notice	Date of Possession	Reserve Price (Rs)	EMD (Rs)	Inspection Date and Time	Incremental value
1. Fulkumari Devi (Borrower) 2. Chandrashekar Yadav (Co-Borrower)	Row House, Survey No 142, Block No 144/A, Plot No 86, Shiv Pura Residency, Constructed on Land Situated at Maje Makana, Tal: Kamrej, Dist. Surat, Surat 394325 Adm 50.17 sq. mtres.	Rs. 14,61,765/- (Rupees Fourteen Lacs Sixty-One Thousand Seven Hundred Sixty-Five Only) as on 09-06-2021	10.06.2021 By MHFL	31.01.2022	Rs. 9,81,000/-	Rs. 90,100/-	25.08.2023 1.00 pm to 2.00 pm	Rs. 10,000/-
1. Aarti Kumawat (Borrower) 2. Kundanlal Kumawat (Co-Borrower)	House at R.S No. 516, Block No. 511, Plot No 133, Shree Kamcheru Residency, Constructed on Land Situated at Moje Pipodara, Tal Mangrol, Dist Surat 394110. 46.84 sq.mtrs	Rs. 10,14,009/- (Rupees Ten Lacs Fourteen Thousand and Nine Only) as on 09-06-2021	10.06.2021 By MHFL	31.01.2022	Rs. 9,63,000/-	Rs. 96,300/-	25.08.2023 3.00 pm to 4.00 pm	Rs. 10,000/-

Auction Date and Time: 31-08-2023 Time: 03:00 PM 05:00 PM.
Last date for the payment of the EMD and submission of the bid form: 29-08-2023 up to 6:00 PM

1. The intended bidders who have deposited the EMD and require assistance in creating Login ID & Password, uploading data, submitting bid, training on e-bidding process etc., may contact e-Auction Service Provider "Mis. C1 India Pvt. Ltd". Tel. Helpline: +91-7291981124/2526. Helpline E-mail ID: support@bankeauctions.com or Mr. Bhavik Pandya, Mobile : 88666 82937 E-mail: bhavik.pandya@c1india.com or imahastra@c1india.com
2. For any property related query or inspection of property schedule, the interested person may contact the concerned Authorized Officer - Kalpesh Ojha (Mobile 97698 25323), E-Mail: kalpesh.ojha@omkaraarc.com or at address as mentioned above in office hours during the working days.
For detailed terms and conditions of the sale please refer to the link provided in <http://omkaraarc.com/auction.php>
STATUTORY NOTICE FOR SALE UNDER RULE 8(6) & 9(1) OF STATUTORY INTEREST (ENFORCEMENT) RULES, 2002.
This notice is also a mandatory Notice of Fifteen days (15) days to the Borrower (s)/ Co-Borrower (s)/ Mortgagee(s) of the above loan account under Rule 8 (6) & 9 (1) of Security Interest (Enforcement) Rule, 2002 and provisions of Securitisation & Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002, informing them about holding of sale through Public Auction on the above referred date and time with the advice to redeem the assets if so desired by them, by paying the outstanding dues as mentioned herein above along with cost & expenses. In case of default in payment, the property shall at the discretion of the Authorized Officer/Secured Creditor be sold through any of the modes as prescribed under Rule 8 (5) of Security Interest (Enforcement) Rule, 2002.
Sd/- Authorized Officer, Omkara Assets Reconstruction Pvt Ltd.
Place: Mumbai (Acting in its capacity as a Trustee of Omkara PS26/2021-22 Trust)

NHC FOODS LIMITED
Regd. off: Survey No. 777, Umarsadi Desaiwad Road, at Village Umarsadi, Taluka Pardi, Killa Pardi, Gujarat - 396175.
Website: www.nhcgroupp.com Tel. No.: 022 48815100 Fax No.: 48815101
Email id: grievances@nhcgroupp.com CIN: L15122GJ1992PLC076277

EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2023

(Rs. in Lakhs except EPS)

PARTICULARS	Quarter ended		Year ended	
	30.06.2023 (Un-Audited)	31.03.2023 (Audited)	30.06.2022 (Un-Audited)	31.03.2023 (Audited)
Total Income from Operations	4269.81	5745.23	3,907.21	16411.34
Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	58.03	129.53	45.43	269.75
Net Profit for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	58.03	129.53	45.43	269.75
Net Profit for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	40.9	73.06	34.43	175.64
Total comprehensive income for the period (Comprising profit / (loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax))	39.9	87.00	33.93	188.08
Equity Share Capital	1,165.50	1165.50	1165.50	1165.50
Reserves (Excluding Revaluation Reserves as shown in the Audited balance sheet of previous year)	-	-	-	1363.46
Earnings Per Share (EPS) (for continuing and discontinued operations) (Face Value of Rs. 10/- each) Basic & Diluted	0.34	0.62	0.29	1.48
	0.34	0.62	0.29	1.48

Notes:
1. The above financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their Meeting held on August 10, 2023.
2. Figures for the Previous period/quarter have been rearranged, regrouped or reclassified wherever necessary to conform with the figures for the current period/quarter.
3. The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website - www.bseindia.com and on Company's website - www.nhcgroupp.com

For NHC Foods Ltd.
Sd/-
Apoorva Shah
(Chairman & Managing Director)
DIN: 00573184

Date: August 10, 2023
Place: Navi Mumbai

ANAND RAYONS LIMITED
CIN : L51909GJ2018PLC104200
305-306, Jay Sagar Complex Opp. Sub Jail, Khatodra SURAT GJ 395002 IN
Ph.: 0261-2635521 | Email : anandrayonsltd@gmail.com | Website : www.anandrayons.com

EXTRACT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE 1ST QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2023

(₹ in Lakhs)

Sr. No	PARTICULARS	Quarter Ended		Nine Month Ended
		30.06.2023 (Un-Audited)	30.06.2022 (Un-Audited)	31.03.2023 (Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations (net)	7453.38	8785.79	33660.51
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	92.36	110.73	421.98
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	92.36	110.73	421.98
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after-Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	92.36	110.73	315.69
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	92.36	110.73	315.69
6	Equity Share Capital	1498.47	1498.47	1498.47
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	1815.47
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)			
	1. Basic	0.62	0.74	2.10
	2. Diluted	0.62	0.74	2.10

NOTE :-
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results for the 1st Quarter ended June 30, 2023, filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results are available on the website of the Stock Exchange(s). BSE: www.bseindia.com and the Company's website : www.anandrayons.com.

For ANAND RAYONS LIMITED
Sd/-
Anand Bakshi
Chairman

Place : Surat
Date : 10/08/2023

indianexpress.com




I choose substance over sensation.

Inform your opinion with credible journalism.

The Indian Express.
For the Indian Intelligent.

The Indian EXPRESS
— JOURNALISM OF COURAGE —

indianexpress.com



I arrive at a conclusion not an assumption.

Inform your opinion with detailed analysis.

The Indian Express.
For the Indian Intelligent.

The Indian EXPRESS
— JOURNALISM OF COURAGE —

Ahmedabad

બાટા ઈન્ડિયાનો ચોખ્ખો નફો ૧૦ ટકા સંકડાઈ રૂપિયા ૧૦૭ કરોડ

પીટીઆઈ શૂઝની સરેરાશ વેચાણ કોલકાતા, તા. ૧૦ કિંમત ત્રિમાસિક ગાળા બાટા ઈન્ડિયા લિમિટેડે દરમિયાન ૩ ટકા વધી હોવાનું ૩૦મી જૂન, ૨૦૨૩ના રોજ કંપનીએ યાદીમાં જણાવ્યું હતું. પૂરા થયેલા ત્રિમાસિક ગાળા માટે રિટેલ નેટવર્કમાં વિસ્તરણ, ૧૦ ટકાના ઘટાડા સાથે રૂપિયા ૧૦૭.૮ કરોડનો સ્ટેન્ડઅલોન અને પ્રિમીયમાઈઝેશન તથા મુખ્ય ચોખ્ખો નફો નોંધાયો છે. ગત વર્ષના સમાન ત્રિમાસિક ગાળામાં કંપનીએ રૂપિયા ૧૧૯.૩ કરોડનો ચોખ્ખો નફો નોંધાયો હતો. ત્રિમાસિક ગાળા માટે કામકાજ થકી થયેલી આવક રૂપિયા ૯૫૮.૧ કરોડ રહી છે, જે નાણાકીય વર્ષ ૨૦૨૩ના પ્રથમ ત્રિમાસિક ગાળા કરતાં બે ટકા વધારે રહેવા પામી હતી. સમીક્ષા હેઠળના ગાળામાં ખર્ચ ઊંચકાઈને રૂપિયા ૮૨૬.૯ કરોડ થયો છે, જે વર્ષ અગુના આ ગાળામાં રૂપિયા ૭૯૨.૬ કરોડ નોંધાયો હતો.

LUMAX AUTO TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED				
Regd. Office : 2 nd Floor, Harbans Bhawan-II, Commercial Complex, Nangal Raya, New Delhi-110046				
Website: www.lumaxworld.in/lumaxautotech, Tel: +91 11 49857832				
Email: shares@lumaxmail.com, CIN: L31909DL1981PLC349793				
EXTRACT OF CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2023				
(Rs. in Lakhs unless otherwise stated)				
Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended	Year ended	Quarter ended
		30.06.2023 (Unaudited)	31.03.2023 (Audited)	30.06.2022 (Unaudited)
1	Revenue from contracts with customers	63,170.72	1,84,746.00	42,193.19
2	Profit for the quarter/ year before tax (before exceptional item)	4,329.06	15,558.53	3,442.74
3	Profit for the quarter/ year before tax (after exceptional item)	4,329.06	14,678.53	3,442.74
4	Net profit for the quarter/ year after tax	3,008.99	11,145.78	2,601.88
5	Net profit for the quarter/ year (after taxes and non-controlling interest)	2,213.34	9,287.53	2,181.43
6	Total Comprehensive income for the quarter/ year (after non-controlling interest)	3,862.77	14,318.48	4,210.67
7	Equity Share Capital (face value of Rs. 2 per share)	1,363.15	1,363.15	1,363.15
8	Earnings per share (face value of Rs. 2 each) (not annualised) Basic & Diluted (in Rs.)	3.25	13.63	3.20
Key Standalone Financial Information				
1	Revenue from contracts with customers	29,427.95	1,32,174.10	31,929.57
2	Profit before exceptional item and tax for the quarter/year	1,584.94	9,867.50	2,522.66
3	Total Comprehensive income for the quarter/year	2,881.39	12,339.84	4,088.20

Notes:

- The above consolidated financial results of Lumax Auto Technologies Limited ("the Company") and its subsidiaries (together referred as "the Group") have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on August 10, 2023.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results for the quarter ended June 30, 2023, filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full formats of the Financial Results for the quarter ended June 30, 2023 are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange(s) i.e. NSE (www.nseindia.com) and BSE (www.bseindia.com) and also on the Company's website (www.lumaxworld.in/lumaxautotech).

Place : Gurugram
Date : August 10, 2023

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors of Lumax Auto Technologies Limited

D. K. Jain
Chairman
DIN: 00085848

NHC એનએચસી કુલ્સ લિમિટેડ				
સ્ટાન્ડઅલોન નફો : સર્વે નં. ૭૭૭, ઉમાસ્વામી દેસાઈવડ સેકેન્ડ, મુકામ ગામ (ઉમાસ્વામી), તાલુકા-પારડી, જિલ્લા પારડી, ગુજરાત-૩૬૧૫૫૫, ઇ-મેલ: hr@nhcgroup.com, www.nhcgroup.com ફોન નં.: ૦૨૨ ૨૮૨૨૫૫૦૦ ફેક્સ નં.: ૨૮૨૨૫૫૦૯				
CIN: L15122GJ1992PLC076277				
૩૦, જુલાઈ ૨૦૨૩ ના રોજ પૂરા થતાં ત્રિમાસિક ગાળાના અને વર્ષના અન-ઓડિટેડ નાણાકીય પરિણામોનો વિવેકનનો સાર				
(૩૧.૦૩.૨૦૨૩ સુધીના સિવાય)				
વિગત	ત્રિમાસિક ના સંકેત		વર્ષીય	
	૩૦.૦૬.૨૦૨૩ અન-ઓડિટેડ	૩૧.૦૩.૨૦૨૩ ઓડિટેડ	૩૦.૦૬.૨૦૨૩ અન-ઓડિટેડ	૩૧.૦૩.૨૦૨૩ ઓડિટેડ
કામકાજમાંથી કુલ આવક	૨૨૬.૮૫	૫૭૪.૨૩	૩૮૦.૨૫	૧૬૨૫.૩૪
ગાળાનો ચોખ્ખો નફો / (લોસ) (કર અને / અથવા અસાધારણ ચીજો પહેલાં)	૫૮.૦૩	૧૨૮.૫૩	૪૫.૪૩	૨૬૬.૭૫
વેરા પૂર્વે ગાળાનો ચોખ્ખો નફો / (લોસ) (અસાધારણ ચીજો પહેલાં)	૫૮.૦૩	૧૨૮.૫૩	૪૫.૪૩	૨૬૬.૭૫
વેરા પછી ગાળાનો ચોખ્ખો નફો / (લોસ) (અસાધારણ ચીજો પહેલાં અને અવધાર્ય ચીજો પછી)	૪૦.૮	૭૩.૦૬	૩૪.૪૩	૧૭૫.૬૪
ગાળાની કુલ સમાવેશક આવક (ગાળાનો કુલ સમાવેશક નફો / (લોસ) (વેરા પછી) અને અન્ય સમાવેશક આવક (વેરા પછી) સહીત	૩૬.૮	૮૭.૦૦	૩૩.૮૩	૧૮૮.૦૮
ઈકિવિટી શેર મુજબ	૧,૧૮૫.૫૦	૧,૧૮૫.૫૦	૧,૧૮૫.૫૦	૧,૧૮૫.૫૦
અનામતો (પાછલા વર્ષના ઓડિટેડ સરવેચોમાં દર્શાવ્યા મુજબ પુનઃમૂલ્યાંકિત અનામતો સિવાયના)	-	-	-	૧૩૬.૨૬
શેરહોલ્ડર કમ્પાઈઝ (ઈએસ) (સાહુ અને બંધ કામકાજ માટે પ્રતિદીઠ રૂ. ૧૦/- ની) ૧. મુળ ૨. ઘટાડેલી	૦.૩૪	૦.૬૨	૦.૨૮	૧.૪૮
	૦.૩૪	૦.૬૨	૦.૨૮	૧.૪૮

નોંધ:

- ઉપરોક્ત નાણાકીય પરિણામોનો ઓડિટ કરીને દ્વારા સમીક્ષા કરવામાં આવી હતી અને બોર્ડ ઓફ ડાયરેક્ટર્સ દ્વારા તેમની ૧૦ ઓગસ્ટ, ૨૦૨૩ ના રોજ બોયલ્ડ ઓફિસમાં તેને મંજૂરી અપાઈ હતી.
- પાછલા ગાળા / ત્રિમાસિકના આંકડા વર્તમાન ગાળા / ત્રિમાસિકના આંકડાઓ સાથે ખાસ કરીને કરવા માટે જરૂર પડ્યાં હતાં પુનઃમૂલ્યાંકિત અને પુનઃવર્ગીકૃત કરવામાં આવ્યાં છે.
- સેબી (લિસ્ટિંગ અને અન્ય ડિસ્ક્લોચર ચીક્સવચસરવેચસ) નિયમોનો, ૨૦૧૫ ના નિયમ ૩૩ હેઠળ સ્ટોક એક્સચેન્જમાં ફાઇલ કરેલ ત્રિમાસિક પરિણામોની વિગતવાર માહિતીનો સાર ઉપર મુજબ છે. ત્રિમાસિક નાણાકીય પરિણામોનો સંપૂર્ણ માહિતી સ્ટોક એક્સચેન્જની વેબસાઇટ www.bseindia.com અને કંપનીની વેબસાઇટ www.nhcgroup.com ઉપર ઉપલબ્ધ છે.

એનએચસી કુલ્સ લિમિટેડ વતી,
સહી/ સાહ
(વેચર અને મેનેજિંગ ડાયરેક્ટર)

ડીન : ૦૦૫૪૧૮૪

સહી : નવી મુનંદર

JINDAL PHOTO LIMITED						
Regd. Off. : 19th K.M., Hapur-Bulandshahr Road, P.O. Gulaothi, Dist Bulandshahr (U.P.) - 203408						
Tel. No.: 011-40322100, Email : cs_jphoto@jindalgroup.com, Website : www.jindalphoto.com, CIN: L33209UP2004PLC095076						
STATEMENT OF STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30 th JUNE, 2023				Rs. in Lakhs except EPS		
STANDALONE				CONSOLIDATED		
Quarter Ended	Year Ended	S. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended	Year Ended	Quarter Ended
30-06-23 Un-Audited	30-06-22 Un-Audited	31-03-23 Audited		30-06-23 Un-Audited	30-06-22 Un-Audited	31-03-23 Audited
46	1	16,141	1	46	1	787
(3)	(157)	15,521	2	(3)	(157)	168
(3)	(157)	15,521	3	3,353	4,987	16,603
(3)	(134)	15,635	4	3,353	5,012	16,716
(4)	(140)	15,746	5	3,353	5,012	16,835
1026	1026	1026	6	1026	1026	1026
(0.03)	(1.31)	152.41	7	32.69	48.86	162.96

Notes:

- The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on August 10, 2023. The Statutory Auditors have carried out Limited Review of the above financial results.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites (www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com) and also on the Company's website at www.jindalphoto.com.

By Order of the Board for JINDAL PHOTO LIMITED
Sd/-
Manoj Kumar Rastogi
Managing Director
DIN: 07585209

Place : New Delhi
Date : 10.08.2023

MANALI PETROCHEMICALS Manali Petrochemicals Limited				
Registered Office: "SPIC House", No. 88, Mount Road, Guindy, Chennai - 600 032.				
CIN: L24294TN1986PLC013087 Website: www.manalipetro.com Telefax: 044 - 2235 1098 E-mail: companysecretary@manalipetro.com				
EXTRACT FROM THE STATEMENT OF FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30.06.2023				
(Rs. in Lakh)				
Particulars	Consolidated			
	Quarter ended	Year ended	Quarter ended	Year ended
	30.06.2023	31.03.2023	30.06.2022	31.03.2023
	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited
Total Income from operations	30,132	33,352	32,444	1,18,130
Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and Extraordinary Items)	590	242	4,920	6,997
Net Profit for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and Extraordinary Items)	590	242	4,920	6,997
Net Profit for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and Extraordinary Items)	411	(45)	3,628	5,067
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit for the period (after Tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after Tax)]	403	272	3,178	5,694
Equity Share Capital (Face value of ₹ 5/- each)	8,603	8,603	8,603	8,603
Other Equity excluding Revaluation Reserves as at 31st March				95,835
Earnings Per Share of ₹ 5/- each (Basic and Diluted)	0.24	(0.03)	2.11	2.95

Note: 1. Additional information on Standalone Financial Results pursuant to proviso to Reg. 47 (1) (b):

Particulars	Quarter ended		Year ended	
	30.06.2023	31.03.2023	30.06.2022	31.03.2023
	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited
Total Income from operations	23,599	26,639	30,091	1,03,327
Profit / (Loss) Before Tax	(802)	225	4,976	6,719
Profit / (Loss) After Tax	(623)	133	3,714	5,081
Total Comprehensive Income	(685)	277	3,694	5,217

2. The figures for quarter ended 31st March 2023 are the balancing figures between audited annual figures of the full financial year and the published year-to-date figures up to the third quarter of the financial year 2022-23.

3. The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations & Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results is available in the website of the Company www.manalipetro.com and the websites of the Stock Exchanges.

NSE URL - <https://www.nseindia.com/get-quotes/equity?symbol=MANALIPETC>
BSE URL - <https://www.bseindia.com/stock-share-price/manali-petrochemical-ltd/manalipetro/500268/>

By order of the Board
For Manali Petrochemicals Limited
R Chandrasekar
Whole Time Director and
Chief Financial Officer
DIN: 06374821

Place : Chennai
Date : August 09, 2023

RELIANCE POWER LIMITED				
CIN : L40101MH1995PLC084687				
Registered Office: Reliance Centre, Ground Floor, 19, Walchand Hirachand Marg, Ballard Estate, Mumbai - 400 001. Tel: 91 22 43031000 Fax : 91 22 43033166				
Website: www.reliancepower.co.in, Email: reliancepower.investors@relianceeda.com				
A. Extract of the Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter Ended June 30, 2023				
Rupees in lakhs				
Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Year Ended
		June 30, 2023	June 30, 2022	March 31, 2023
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total Income from Operations	1,92,182	2,06,297	7,54,269
2	Profit / (Loss) before exceptional items and tax	(22,397)	(93)	(1,33,431)
3	Profit / (Loss) before tax (after exceptional items)	(22,397)	(93)	(29,745)
4	Profit / (Loss) after tax (after exceptional items)	(29,631)	(16,079)	(47,077)
5	Total Comprehensive Income/ (Loss)	(29,158)	(10,993)	(43,882)
6	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Par value of Rs. 10 each)	3,73,521	3,40,013	3,73,521
7	Earnings Per Share (Face value of Rs. 10 each) (for continuing and discontinuing operation)	(0.793)*	(0.473)*	(1.352)
	(a) Basic (Rs.)	(0.793)*	(0.473)*	(1.352)
	(b) Diluted (Rs.)	(0.793)*	(0.473)*	(1.352)
	*Not annualised			
B. Extract of the Standalone Financial Results for the Quarter Ended June 30, 2023				
Rupees in lakhs				
Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Year Ended
		June 30, 2023	June 30, 2022	March 31, 2023
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total Income from Operations	749	1,007	2,878
2	Profit / (Loss) before exceptional items and tax	(1,714)	(6,918)	(38,215)
3	Profit / (Loss) before tax (after exceptional items)	(1,714)	(6,918)	65,471
4	Profit / (Loss) after tax (after exceptional items)	(1,714)	(6,918)	65,471
5	Total Comprehensive Income/ (Loss)	(1,714)	(6,918)	(64,281)
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital	3,73,521	3,40,013	3,73,521
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)			5,05,031
8	Security Premium Account			11,05,454
9	Net worth	14,15,973	13,11,783	14,17,680
10	Outstanding Debt			5,39,170
11	Debt Equity Ratio	0.38	0.47	0.38
12	Earnings Per Share (Face value of Rs. 10 each) (For continuing and discontinuing operations)			
	Basic	(0.046)	(0.203)	1.881
	Diluted	(0.046)	(0.203)	1.776
	(Not annualised for quarter ended)			
13	Capital Redemption Reserve			
14	Debt Redemption Reserve	4,683	4,683	4,683
15	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	0.61	0.27	1.06
16	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	0.61	0.30	4.47

C. The consolidated financial results of the Group have been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (Ind AS) prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013.

D. The above is an extract of the detailed format of the financial results for the quarter ended June 30, 2023 drawn up both on a Standalone and Consolidated basis, filed with Stock Exchanges on August 09, 2023 under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results (Standalone and Consolidated) for the quarter ended June 30, 2023 are available on the Company's website, www.reliancepower.co.in and on the website of the Stock Exchanges, www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com.

Place : Mumbai
Date : August 09, 2023

GRIL® G R INFRAPROJECTS LIMITED							
Registered Office: Revenue Block No.223, Old Survey No. 384/1, 384/2 Paiki and 384/3, Khata No.464, Kochariya, Ahmedabad, Gujarat - 382220							
Corporate Office: 2nd Floor, Novus Tower, Plot No. 18, Sector -18, Gurugram, Haryana- 122015							
CIN: L45201GJ1995PLC098652, Ph: +91 124-6435000, Website: www.grinfra.com, Email: cs@grinfra.com							
EXTRACT OF THE STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2023							
(Rupees in lakhs, except per share data and ratio)							
Sl. No.	Particulars	Standalone		Consolidated			
		Quarter ended		Year ended		Quarter ended	
		30 June 2023	31 March 2023	30 June 2022	31 March 2023	30 June 2022	31 March 2023
		(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1.	Total Income from Operations	220,352.41	204,983.62	250,863.36	832,848.91	249,952.93	249,195.69
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional items)	27,896.63	25,886.18	42,802.85	114,611.53	52,123.54	54,047.75
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional items)	27,896.63	25,886.18	42,802.85	114,611.53	52,123.54	54,047.75
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional items)	20,799.21	19,220.62	32,109.09	85,176.80	30,984.22	38,968.36
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	20,820.63	19,316.47	32,052.14	85,160.81	31,005.64	39,064.21
6.	Paid up Equity Share Capital	4,834.46	4,834.46	4,834.46	4,834.46	4,834.46	4,834.46
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)				516,681.85		
8.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 5/- each) (* not annualised) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -						
	1. Basic:	21.51 *	19.88 *	33.21 *	88.09	32.05 *	40.30 *
	2. Diluted:	21.51 *	19.88 *	33.21 *	88.09	32.05 *	40.30 *
9.	Net worth	532,207.30	510,123.83	459,017.34	510,123.83	647,389.56	615,121.08
10.	Capital redemption reserve	550.16	550.16	550.16	550.16	550.16	550.16
11.	Debt redemption reserve	-	-	-	-	12,495.25	12,772.88
12.	Debt Equity Ratio	0.17	0.21	0.23	0.21	0.92	1.04
13.	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	3.26	3.38	2.30	2.46	1.	